TOWN OF BRADFORD

NEW HAMPSHIRE STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Notice to voters: The State General Election voting will be held at the Bradford Town Hall at 75
West Main St in Bradford on Tuesday, November 8, 2016. Beginning at 8:00AM and closing no

earlier than 7:00PM.

Brackett Scheffy, Moderator, opened the polls at 8:00AM. Fred Hubley acted as Assistant
Moderator. Camila Devlin, Town Clerk; Melissa Cloutier, Deputy Town Clerk; Judith Marshall,
Jackye Pehrson, Sandy Paul, Supervisors of the Checklist; Marge Cilley, Miriam D’ Angona,
Mary Derry, Beth Downs, Geoffrey Hirsch, Tom Marshall, Stephen Pierce, Susan Smith, Robert

Toppi, Inspectors of the Election.

ELECTION RESULTS

For President

DONALD J.TRUMP
MICHAEL R. PENCE

HILLARY CLINTON
TIM KAINE

JILL STEIN
AJAMU BARAKA

ROQUE “ROCKY” DELAFUENTE

MICHAEL STEINBERG
GARY JOHNSON
BILL WELD

(Write-Ins)

BERNIE SANDERS
MICHAEL PENCE
BERNIE SANDERS
JILL STEIN

BERNIE SANDERS
BEN CARSON

BERNIE SANDERS
ELIZABETH WARREN

EDWARD VEDDER
BILL MURRAY

BILL MURRAY

JILL STEIN
BERNIE SANDERS

JOHN MCCAIN
SARAH PALIN
GARY JOHNSON

HARRY POTTER
H. GRANGER

HOMER SIMPSON

For Governor

CHRIS SUNUNU
COLIN VAN OSTERN
MAX ABRAMSON
(Write-Ins)

MICHAEL GILL
JILLETTE JARVIS
CONNELLY

JOHN LYNCH

TED GATSAS

485
442

15

41
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461
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For United States Senator
KELLY AYOTTE
MAGGIE HASSAN
BRIAN CHABOT
AARON DAY

For Representative in Congress
JIM LAWRENCE

ANN MCLANE KUSTER
JOHN J. BABIARZ

For Executive Councilor
SAM CATALDO
ANDRU VOLINSKY

For State Senator
RUTH WARD
JOHN GARVEY

478
474
25
19

484
444
44

510
407

508
431

For State Representative (Vote for 2)

THOMAS A. DUNNE, JR.
BETH RODD

MARK H. LINDSLEY
DAVID WOOLPERT

For Sheriff

SCOTT E. HILLIARD
(Write-Ins)

GREGG SCOTT
PAUL MURPHY
DAVID BUCHAR

For County Attorney
SCOTT W. MURRAY
(Write-Ins)

GREGG SCOTT
JOHN CHERMSKI
GARY CLARK

477
469
403
412

913
1

1
1

900
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For County Treasurer

LESLIE G. HAMMOND 562
RICARDO RODRIGUEZ 340
(Write-Ins)

JOHN FORGIEL 1
For Register of Deeds

KATHI L. GUAY 566
ERICA S. DAVIS 353

For Register of Probate
JANE BRADSTREET 576
CARL WILHELM SODERSTROM 337

For County Commissioner

PETER J. SPAULDING 585
RICIA MCMAHON 336
(Write-Ins)

DAVID KIDDER 1
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