TOWN OF BRADFORD

NEW HAMPSHIRE STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Notice to voters: The State General Election voting will be held at the Bradford Town Hall at 75 West Main St in Bradford on Tuesday, November 8, 2016. Beginning at 8:00AM and closing no earlier than 7:00PM.

Brackett Scheffy, Moderator, opened the polls at 8:00AM. Fred Hubley acted as Assistant Moderator. Camila Devlin, Town Clerk; Melissa Cloutier, Deputy Town Clerk; Judith Marshall, Jackye Pehrson, Sandy Paul, Supervisors of the Checklist; Marge Cilley, Miriam D'Angona, Mary Derry, Beth Downs, Geoffrey Hirsch, Tom Marshall, Stephen Pierce, Susan Smith, Robert Toppi, Inspectors of the Election.

ELECTION RESULTS

For President			
DONALD J.TRUMP	485	For United States Senator	
MICHAEL R. PENCE		KELLY AYOTTE	478
HILLARY CLINTON	442	MAGGIE HASSAN	474
TIM KAINE		BRIAN CHABOT	25
JILL STEIN	15	AARON DAY	19
AJAMU BARAKA		THIROTO DITT	1)
ROQUE "ROCKY" DELAFUENTE	0	For Representative in Congress	
MICHAEL STEINBERG		JIM LAWRENCE	484
GARY JOHNSON	41	ANN MCLANE KUSTER	444
BILL WELD		JOHN J. BABIARZ	444
(Write-Ins)	_	JUHN J. DADIAKZ	44
BERNIE SANDERS	6		
MICHAEL PENCE	2	For Executive Councilor	510
BERNIE SANDERS	1	SAM CATALDO	510
JILL STEIN		ANDRU VOLINSKY	407
BERNIE SANDERS	1		
BEN CARSON		For State Senator	
BERNIE SANDERS	1	RUTH WARD	508
ELIZABETH WARREN	4	JOHN GARVEY	431
EDWARD VEDDER	1		
BILL MURRAY	1	For State Representative (Vote for	· 2)
BILL MURRAY	1	THOMAS A. DUNNE, JR.	477
JILL STEIN	1	BETH RODD	469
BERNIE SANDERS	1	MARK H. LINDSLEY	403
JOHN MCCAIN	1	DAVID WOOLPERT	412
SARAH PALIN GARY JOHNSON	1	DITTE TO CELETE	.12
		For Sheriff	
HARRY POTTER H. GRANGER	1	SCOTT E. HILLIARD	913
HOMER SIMPSON	1	(Write-Ins)	913
HOMER SIMI SON	1	GREGG SCOTT	1
Ear Canara an			
For Governor	472	PAUL MURPHY	1
CHRIS SUNUNU	472	DAVID BUCHAR	1
COLIN VAN OSTERN	461		
MAX ABRAMSON	43	For County Attorney	
(Write-Ins)		SCOTT W. MURRAY	900
MICHAEL GILL	2	(Write-Ins)	
JILLETTE JARVIS	1	GREGG SCOTT	1
CONNELLY	1	JOHN CHERMSKI	1
JOHN LYNCH	1	GARY CLARK	1
TED GATSAS	1		

For County Treasurer LESLIE G. HAMMOND RICARDO RODRIGUEZ	<i>562</i> 340
(Write-Ins) JOHN FORGIEL	1
For Register of Deeds KATHI L. GUAY ERICA S. DAVIS	<i>566</i> 353
For Register of Probate JANE BRADSTREET CARL WILHELM SODERSTROM	576 337
For County Commissioner PETER J. SPAULDING RICIA MCMAHON (Write-Ins) DAVID KIDDER	585 336 1